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Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Schmid Willbald HSV Allentsteig 98 98 94 92 90 M
2 Weidner Gerhard SVO 97 97 0 0 0 M
3 Schröttner Paul 0 97 95 0 0 0 M
4 Garstenauer Leo 0 96 93 0 0 0 M
5 Wilfling Johann SV Ordonanz 95 94 94 92 91 G
6 Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer SJV 95 86 0 0 0 G
7 Beinhundner Georg SVO Salzburg 94 94 93 93 0 G
8 Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 94 84 0 0 0 G
9 Orth Hans Gerhard SGL 93 93 88 86 0 G
10 Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 92 90 87 86 0 G
11 Kiener Josef SSCS Ottnang 92 90 0 0 0 G
12 Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 92 87 0 0 0 G
13 Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 91 86 0 0 0 S
14 Iglseder Franz SSCS Ottnang 91 79 0 0 0 S
15 Kopp Hans SV Ordonanz 89 89 82 68 0 S
16 Korn Hermann 0 89 87 0 0 0 S
17 Etzelstorfer Alfred SV Bad Zell 89 86 0 0 0 S
18 Fölser Josef SV Bad Zell 89 84 0 0 0 S
19 Gangl Rudolf SV Bad Zell 88 87 0 0 0 S
20 Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 88 87 0 0 0 S
21 Reich Andreas Kraiburg 87 87 81 0 0 S
22 Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 87 83 0 0 0 S
23 Steinbauer Egbert SV Bad Zell 85 0 0 0 0 B
24 Kastler Franz SSG Hasenberg 84 74 0 0 0 B
25 Schickermüller Franz SV Bad Zell 83 0 0 0 0 B
26 Burzec Boleslaw SVO 82 81 0 0 0 B
27 Bergmaier Hubet SSCS Ottnang 76 68 65 0 0 B
28 Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 75 71 71 0 0 B
29 Brandl Peter SC Offenhausen 75 71 57 0 0 B
30 Kugler Josef SG Freistadt 75 0 0 0 0 B
31 Moucka Konrad Pregarten 73 70 70 59 0
32 Mayerhofer Josef SV Bad Zell 72 70 0 0 0
33 Chyczy Friedrich SGL 46 0 0 0 0
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Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Schmid Willbald HSV Allentsteig 60 57 57 56 53
2 Bauer Manfred HSV Allentsteig 58 56 56 55 54
3 Ebner Ludwig SVO 58 54 52 51 0
4 Dr.Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 58 52 50 48 0
5 Schöfmann Leo HSV Wien 57 56 56 56 0
6 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 56 55 54 51 0
7 Hofer Sepp USS Burgkirchen 56 55 53 52 50
8 Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 56 55 0 0 0
9 Beinhundner Georg SVO Salzburg 55 54 54 51 50
10 Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 55 51 51 44 0
11 Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 55 51 0 0 0
12 Krenek Gerhard SVO 54 54 53 51 51
13 Lang Dominik HSV Ried 54 54 52 49 49
14 Fölser Josef SV Bad Zell 53 52 47 45 0
15 Bauer Helmut SV Bad Zell 52 52 51 49 46
16 Weidner Gerhard SVO 52 49 48 46 0
17 Reich Andreas Kraiburg 52 46 26 26 0
18 Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 51 50 0 0 0
19 Schütz Max SSG Hasenberg 51 49 0 0 0
20 Lampesberger Harald SV Bad Zell 50 49 49 48 0
21 Lepschy Konrad SV Bad Zell 50 49 47 47 45
22 Chyczy Friedrich SGL 50 49 0 0 0
23 Gangl Rudolf SV Bad Zell 49 45 0 0 0
24 Pfliger Alexander HSV Wels 48 44 0 0 0
25 Reindl Alois LHA Linz 48 44 0 0 0
26 Hötzenauer Norbert USS Burgkirchen 47 45 0 0 0
27 Hofer Karl USS Burgkirchen 47 45 0 0 0
28 Lindner Wolfgang SV Bad Zell 46 43 0 0 0
29 Pfliger Christian HSV Wels 25 0 0 0 0
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Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
1 Schöfmann Leo HSV Wien 99 98 94 94 0 M
2 Stiebellehner Günter Maxglan 1901 98 98 98 93 0 M
3 Bauer Manfred HSV Allentsteig 97 94 93 91 0 M
4 Hofer Sepp USS Burgkirchen 97 94 0 0 0 M
5 Falkner Christian IHS Münsteuer 96 96 91 90 0 M
6 Loisel Rudolf HSV Ried 96 95 94 93 0 M
7 Pichler Peter SV Bad Zell 96 92 0 0 0 M
8 Hötzenauer Norbert USS Burgkirchen 96 79 0 0 0 M
9 Ebner Ludwig SVO 95 94 93 0 0 G
10 Strasser Fritz HSV Ried 94 90 0 0 0 G
11 Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 93 93 88 0 0 G
12 Lampesberger Harald SV Bad Zell 91 90 89 0 0 S
13 Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl Paura 91 90 0 0 0 S
14 Haider Josef SV Bad Zell 91 86 0 0 0 S
15 Heinetzberger Michael SSC Aigen Schlägl 91 83 73 0 0 S
16 Freudenthaler Franz SV Bad Zell 91 83 0 0 0 S
17 Bauer Lars IHS Münsteuer 90 90 88 88 0 S
18 Feichtinger Robert HSV Ried 90 90 0 0 0 S
19 Matheis Stefan IHS Münsteuer 90 89 88 0 0 S
20 Dr.Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 90 88 86 0 0 S
21 Lang Dominik HSV Ried 90 87 86 86 0 S
22 Hobbs Alistair SLGE Gmünd 90 85 79 0 0 S
23 Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl Paura 89 86 0 0 0 S
24 Spieler Alois HSV Ried 89 83 0 0 0 S
25 Wex Florian ASKÖ Pregarten 89 83 0 0 0 S
26 Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 89 78 0 0 0 S
27 Rumetshofer Hermann SV Bad Zell 88 83 74 0 0 S
28 Lemersleitner Joachim SSC Aigen Schlägl 87 80 0 0 0 S
29 Raschhofer Johanna IHS Münsteuer 86 85 84 84 0 S
30 Krenek Gerhard SVO 86 85 0 0 0 S
31 Lindner Wolfgang SV Bad Zell 86 77 0 0 0 S
32 Mayrhofer Martin SV Bad Zell 85 83 73 73 0 B
33 Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 85 81 77 0 0 B
34 Hahn Philip SV Bad Zell 85 81 0 0 0 B
35 Grausgruber Christian SSCS Ottnang 85 78 0 0 0 B
36 Prammer Enrico SSG Hasenberg 84 79 0 0 0 B
37 Tobisch Erich SV Bad Zell 84 70 67 0 0 B
38 Pfliger Alexander HSV Wels 84 67 0 0 0 B
39 Hofer Karl USS Burgkirchen 82 82 0 0 0 B
40 Pfliger Christian HSV Wels 82 78 0 0 0
41 Kugler Thomas SG Freistadt 82 76 0 0 0
42 Mülleder Helmut HSV Stadl Paura 82 30 0 0 0
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Rang Name Vorname Verein 1 2 3 4 5
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43 Leitenbauer Lena SSC Aigen Schlägl 79 67 0 0 0
44 Grausgruber Jürgen SSCS Ottnang 78 77 0 0 0
45 Winzer Michael SV 9mm 78 73 24 0 0
46 Höckner Klaus IHS Münsteuer 77 76 66 0 0
47 Steinbauer Hubert SJV Kuenringer 75 72 0 0 0
48 Mitterlehner Heribert SV Bad Zell 74 0 0 0 0
49 Oberholzner Dieter SV 9mm 73 64 56 0 0
50 Reindl Alois LHA Linz 64 60 0 0 0
51 Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl Paura 55 44 0 0 0
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